
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-08 - JOHN CHEN -
11:05:42.221 1 1:34.605 90.186 73 113 19

11:07:17.392 2 1:35.171 89.649 64 115 19

11:08:51.926 3 1:34.534 90.253 72 114 19

L3-41 - NICK CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
11:07:22.941 1 1:38.404 86.704 68 112 19

11:09:03.135 2 1:40.194 85.155 58 113 19

11:10:38.971 3 1:35.836 89.027 37 112 19

L3-10 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:09:03.062 1 1:40.340 85.031 71 115 19

11:10:39.284 2 1:36.222 88.670 79 112 19

11:12:16.853 3 1:37.569 87.446 78 113 19

11:13:52.917 4 1:36.064 88.816 75 112 19

L3-39 - CL -
11:07:18.156 1 1:36.244 88.650 52 107 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
11:05:47.185 1 1:36.394 88.512 54 103 19

11:07:25.870 2 1:38.685 86.457 51 103 19

11:09:07.004 3 1:41.134 84.363 49 100 19

11:10:49.462 4 1:42.458 83.273 41 100 19

L3-25 - BRIAN BUKALA -
11:05:58.455 1 1:40.239 85.117 72 109 19

11:07:40.237 2 1:41.782 83.826 66 107 19

11:09:20.082 3 1:39.845 85.452 69 106 19

11:11:02.241 4 1:42.159 83.517 36 101 19

11:12:43.763 5 1:41.522 84.041 73 112 19

11:14:22.216 6 1:38.453 86.661 68 107 19

11:15:58.878 7 1:36.662 88.266 66 103 19

L3-30 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:06:24.959 1 1:38.752 86.398 78 110 19

11:08:06.843 2 1:41.884 83.742 73 111 19

11:09:44.825 3 1:37.982 87.077 49 107 19

11:11:23.762 4 1:38.937 86.237 77 115 19

11:13:01.211 5 1:37.449 87.553 77 108 19

11:14:40.956 6 1:39.745 85.538 75 110 19

11:16:21.193 7 1:40.237 85.118 80 110 19

L3-17 - RORY HART -
11:06:37.476 1 1:38.235 86.853 54 99 19

11:08:17.976 2 1:40.500 84.896 29 101 19

11:09:56.535 3 1:38.559 86.567 56 103 19

11:11:36.187 4 1:39.652 85.618 53 102 19

11:13:14.200 5 1:38.013 87.050 51 102 19

11:14:51.904 6 1:37.704 87.325 59 102 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:05:46.887 1 1:37.896 87.154 85 117 19

11:07:24.984 2 1:38.097 86.975 64 117 19

11:09:05.459 3 1:40.475 84.917 87 116 19

11:10:43.544 4 1:38.085 86.986 82 115 19

11:12:22.681 5 1:39.137 86.063 88 119 19

11:14:00.419 6 1:37.738 87.295 87 117 19

11:15:40.640 7 1:40.221 85.132 87 117 19

L3-45 - MEHMET AYHAN -
11:11:21.932 1 1:38.394 86.713 20 73 19

11:13:00.626 2 1:38.694 86.449 47 95 19

11:14:40.183 3 1:39.557 85.700 30 86 19

11:16:18.176 4 1:37.993 87.067 51 95 19

L3-35 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:10:25.813 1 1:42.271 83.425 35 82 19

11:12:05.856 2 1:40.043 85.283 32 81 19

11:13:44.022 3 1:38.166 86.914 39 87 19

L3-23 - JACK JOAQUIN -



11:07:17.314 1 1:43.061 82.786 48 114 19

11:08:56.243 2 1:38.929 86.244 44 113 19

11:10:36.435 3 1:40.192 85.156 61 113 19

11:12:14.799 4 1:38.364 86.739 59 112 19

11:13:54.882 5 1:40.083 85.249 56 113 19

L3-04 - JOHN ROCK -
11:06:26.660 1 1:38.575 86.553 77 117 19

11:08:07.056 2 1:40.396 84.983 88 117 19

11:09:57.992 3 1:50.936 76.909 81 118 19

11:11:39.536 4 1:41.544 84.023 78 118 19

11:13:20.050 5 1:40.514 84.884 88 119 19

11:14:59.904 6 1:39.854 85.445 81 119 19

L3-27 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
11:05:49.908 1 1:38.684 86.458 76 105 19

11:07:28.612 2 1:38.704 86.440 66 102 19

11:09:10.154 3 1:41.542 84.024 58 99 19

11:10:49.689 4 1:39.535 85.719 68 102 19

11:12:29.119 5 1:39.430 85.809 60 101 19

11:14:08.216 6 1:39.097 86.097 59 102 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
11:05:56.969 1 1:41.513 84.048 55 103 19

11:07:38.796 2 1:41.827 83.789 54 104 19

11:09:17.819 3 1:39.023 86.162 51 108 19

11:11:00.866 4 1:43.047 82.797 54 101 19

11:12:41.938 5 1:41.072 84.415 49 102 19

L3-52 - DOWNEY DOWNEY -
11:06:12.190 1 1:39.763 85.523 90 115 19

11:07:52.248 2 1:40.058 85.271 94 115 19

11:09:32.431 3 1:40.183 85.164 83 114 19

11:11:11.496 4 1:39.065 86.125 90 115 19

11:12:52.176 5 1:40.680 84.744 71 113 19

11:14:33.369 6 1:41.193 84.314 102 115 19

11:16:13.055 7 1:39.686 85.589 90 114 19

L3-13 - BRAD CERMAK -
11:06:11.115 1 1:41.068 84.418 76 116 19

11:07:51.784 2 1:40.669 84.753 74 114 19

11:09:32.276 3 1:40.492 84.902 77 110 19

11:11:11.885 4 1:39.609 85.655 76 113 19

11:12:52.115 5 1:40.230 85.124 51 111 19

L3-12 - STEVEN COOPER -
11:05:57.543 1 1:40.674 84.749 11 67 19

11:07:39.869 2 1:42.326 83.381 24 76 19

11:09:19.702 3 1:39.833 85.463 21 81 19

11:11:02.276 4 1:42.574 83.179 19 83 19

11:12:45.255 5 1:42.979 82.852 18 79 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:08:56.284 1 1:40.137 85.203 18 82 19

11:10:38.476 2 1:42.192 83.490 45 79 19

11:12:18.620 3 1:40.144 85.197 50 85 19

11:13:59.542 4 1:40.922 84.541 45 84 19

11:15:39.900 5 1:40.358 85.016 48 83 19

L3-34 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
11:07:24.948 1 1:43.927 82.096 64 113 19

11:09:09.727 2 1:44.779 81.429 79 112 19

11:10:50.414 3 1:40.687 84.738 75 113 19

11:12:32.396 4 1:41.982 83.662 77 113 19

11:14:13.894 5 1:41.498 84.061 72 110 19

11:15:54.273 6 1:40.379 84.998 82 113 19

L3-44 - MARK JARDIOLIN -
11:07:01.999 1 1:46.056 80.448 52 107 19

11:08:48.638 2 1:46.639 80.008 49 114 19

11:10:29.188 3 1:40.550 84.853 57 111 19

11:12:11.253 4 1:42.065 83.594 52 107 19

11:13:52.235 5 1:40.982 84.490 50 111 19

11:15:34.788 6 1:42.553 83.196 50 108 19

L3-33 - GREG SHEPARD -
11:06:19.621 1 1:43.680 82.292 26 69 19

11:08:00.592 2 1:40.971 84.500 34 76 19



11:09:44.592 3 1:44.000 82.038 32 76 19

11:11:25.335 4 1:40.743 84.691 26 69 19

11:13:06.602 5 1:41.267 84.253 19 69 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
11:06:21.959 1 1:45.678 80.736 69 102 19

11:08:02.866 2 1:40.907 84.553 64 103 19

11:09:44.813 3 1:41.947 83.691 47 102 19

11:11:25.879 4 1:41.066 84.420 62 98 19

11:13:06.946 5 1:41.067 84.419 64 101 19

L3-51 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
11:06:05.937 1 1:43.159 82.707 26 66 19

11:07:49.580 2 1:43.643 82.321 27 57 19

11:09:32.999 3 1:43.419 82.499 15 58 19

11:11:17.142 4 1:44.143 81.926 9 58 19

11:13:00.909 5 1:43.767 82.223 3 41 19

11:14:44.405 6 1:43.496 82.438 6 49 19

11:16:26.994 7 1:42.589 83.167 6 41 19

L3-31 - MAURICE ABANES -
11:07:23.151 1 1:43.799 82.197 42 90 19

11:09:06.932 2 1:43.781 82.212 38 90 19

11:10:49.547 3 1:42.615 83.146 25 83 19

11:12:33.298 4 1:43.751 82.235 52 101 19

11:14:15.969 5 1:42.671 83.100 54 99 19

11:15:58.645 6 1:42.676 83.096 53 100 19

L3-56 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
11:07:01.343 1 1:47.695 79.224 56 102 19

11:08:44.966 2 1:43.623 82.337 56 104 19

11:10:28.219 3 1:43.253 82.632 61 100 19

11:12:13.135 4 1:44.916 81.322 49 94 19

L3-14 - DAVID CHEN -
11:07:05.322 1 1:43.603 82.353 38 85 19

11:11:45.030 2 4:39.708 30.503 25 83 19

11:13:28.648 3 1:43.618 82.341 57 86 19

11:15:13.515 4 1:44.867 81.360 34 84 19

11:16:56.806 5 1:43.291 82.602 37 85 19

L3-18 - YURI ZISERSON -
11:06:33.325 1 1:45.167 81.128 35 87 19

11:08:18.007 2 1:44.682 81.504 33 107 19

11:10:02.582 3 1:44.575 81.587 14 59 19

11:11:47.398 4 1:44.816 81.400 12 57 19

11:13:31.963 5 1:44.565 81.595 20 80 19

11:15:15.772 6 1:43.809 82.189 56 104 19

11:16:59.101 7 1:43.329 82.571 13 54 19

L3-22 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:07:02.083 1 1:48.731 78.469 20 85 19

11:08:49.957 2 1:47.874 79.092 44 96 19

11:10:36.875 3 1:46.918 79.799 56 98 19

11:12:20.808 4 1:43.933 82.091 53 100 19

11:14:04.307 5 1:43.499 82.436 46 93 19

11:15:47.660 6 1:43.353 82.552 35 90 19

L3-19 - STEVE HAN -
11:07:03.093 1 1:43.816 82.184 82 115 19

11:08:49.308 2 1:46.215 80.328 86 111 19

L3-21 - JEFF SOLBERG -
11:06:36.319 1 1:45.414 80.938 81 113 19

11:08:21.776 2 1:45.457 80.905 76 114 19

11:10:06.579 3 1:44.803 81.410 83 117 19

11:11:50.451 4 1:43.872 82.140 74 115 19

11:13:35.226 5 1:44.775 81.432 76 117 19

11:15:20.468 6 1:45.242 81.070 76 115 19

11:17:06.324 7 1:45.856 80.600 81 114 19

L3-38 - STEPHEN COLGAN -
11:08:41.038 1 1:46.929 79.791 81 111 19

11:10:27.978 2 1:46.940 79.783 79 112 19

11:12:13.188 3 1:45.210 81.095 71 115 19

11:13:59.840 4 1:46.652 79.998 86 111 19

11:15:46.164 5 1:46.324 80.245 79 114 19



L3-36 - MARCO AGUIRRE -
11:06:51.193 1 1:47.890 79.081 87 117 19

11:08:36.852 2 1:45.659 80.750 82 112 19

11:10:22.738 3 1:45.886 80.577 88 115 19

11:12:09.275 4 1:46.537 80.085 86 115 19

L3-43 - AARON ROBERTS -
11:07:17.852 1 1:48.451 78.671 49 73 19

11:09:03.980 2 1:46.128 80.393 40 69 19

11:13:15.179 3 4:11.199 33.965 51 74 19

L3-24 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
11:07:28.167 1 1:48.635 78.538 64 111 19

11:09:17.487 2 1:49.320 78.046 63 110 19

11:11:06.708 3 1:49.221 78.117 70 113 19

11:12:55.390 4 1:48.682 78.504 75 112 19

11:14:43.853 5 1:48.463 78.663 71 113 19

11:16:30.805 6 1:46.952 79.774 71 112 19

L3-28 - ANTHONY SEGUIN -
11:07:24.043 1 1:50.925 76.917 75 103 19

11:09:13.080 2 1:49.037 78.249 75 103 19

11:11:02.253 3 1:49.173 78.151 46 106 19

11:12:50.038 4 1:47.785 79.158 76 105 19

11:14:37.319 5 1:47.281 79.529 76 103 19

11:16:24.781 6 1:47.462 79.396 76 104 19

L3-49 - SUPER SIX -
11:07:01.626 1 1:48.328 78.761 82 113 19

11:08:49.106 2 1:47.480 79.382 82 112 19

11:10:38.997 3 1:49.891 77.641 55 114 19

11:12:26.325 4 1:47.328 79.495 85 114 19

11:14:14.131 5 1:47.806 79.142 94 115 19

L3-20 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:06:18.885 1 1:48.349 78.746 64 113 19

11:08:07.394 2 1:48.509 78.629 65 113 19

11:09:55.910 3 1:48.516 78.624 60 115 19

L3-26 - JONATHAN TSANG -
11:07:16.580 1 1:49.845 77.673 50 91 19

11:09:07.431 2 1:50.851 76.968 57 95 19

11:10:58.089 3 1:50.658 77.102 54 94 19

11:12:47.270 4 1:49.181 78.145 51 92 19

11:14:36.523 5 1:49.253 78.094 56 94 19

11:16:25.480 6 1:48.957 78.306 54 94 19
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